

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CI

VIL APPEAL NO(s). 4130 OF 2003

PARAMJEET SINGH PATHEJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ICDS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Shrikant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kishore Jain, Adv.

Mr. Gaurang Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivastav, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Sondhi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ed his Mr. V. Bobde, learned Senior Counsel for the appellant commenc

Mr. L.N. Rao, arguments at 12.05 PM and concluded at 3.15 PM. Thereafter,

on his learned Senior Counsel for the respondent started his arguments and was

legs till the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.

List it as part-heard matter on 1st August, 2006.

ror) (A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati A

ter Court Master

Court Mas