

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).4130 OF 2003.

PARAMJEET SINGH PATHEJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ICDS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vinod Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Dhruvat Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Luthra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Sondhi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Gaurang R. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 26th September 2006.

(Subhash Chander)

(Phoolan Wati A

ror)

Court Master

Court Maste

r